
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199108190002
44970

08/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

338 932

199109130002
74580

09/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

363 759

199109130002
74610

09/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

363 759

199109130002
75360

09/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

363 565

199110070002
99590

10/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

367 209

199110080003
00310

10/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

367 555

199109250002
88230

09/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

365 567 8 123 Lot#:72 Book:8
Pg:123
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 3RD
ADDITION

199109270002
91410

09/27/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

366 37

199110110003
04260

10/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

368 100

199111010003
23980

11/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

371 232

199111040003
24760

11/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

371 441

199111040003
25580

11/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

371 448

199110230003
14530

10/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

369 780

199110240003
15690

10/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

369 935

199111190003
40750

11/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

373 759

199111190003
40920

11/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

373 759

199112040003
54880

12/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

375 853

199112050003
55630

12/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

376 215



199111250003
47640

11/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

374 627

199112110003
61530

12/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

377 263

199112160003
64990

12/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

377 889

199112160003
65060

12/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

377 889

199112160003
65140

12/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

377 889

199112200003
69710

12/20/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

378 993

199112300003
78760

12/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

380 411

199112310003
80120

12/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

380 677


