Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	y Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 1	991; Nam	e= 1ST G	ENERAL I		CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108190002 44970	08/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	338	932				
199109130002 74580	09/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	363	759				
199109130002 74610	09/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	363	759				
199109130002 75360	09/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	363	565				
199110070002 99590	10/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	367	209				
199110080003 00310	10/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	367	555				
199109250002 88230	09/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	365	567	8	123		Lot#:72 Book:8 Pg:123 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 3RD ADDITION
199109270002 91410	09/27/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	366	37				
199110110003 04260	10/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	368	100				
199111010003 23980	11/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	371	232				
199111040003 24760	11/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	371	441				
199111040003 25580	11/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	371	448				
199110230003 14530	10/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	369	780				
199110240003 15690	10/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	369	935				
199111190003 40750	11/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	373	759				
199111190003 40920	11/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	373	759				
199112040003 54880	12/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	375	853				
199112050003 55630	12/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	376	215				

199111250003 47640	11/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	374	627		
199112110003 61530	12/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	377	263		
199112160003 64990	12/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	377	889		
199112160003 65060	12/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	377	889		
199112160003 65140	12/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	377	889		
199112200003 69710	12/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	378	993		
199112300003 78760	12/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	380	411		
199112310003 80120	12/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	380	677		